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Future Cup 1. Runde

07.11.2021

Kammersale Leoben

DG1
DG 2
DG3
DG4
DG 5

10:00
11:05
12:10
13:15
14:20

Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4
Petutschnig Luis Trescher Luca Petutschnig Leni Wagner Hannah
Petutschnig Paul Posch Lina Posch Ylva Vogrin Alexander
Zottler Lisa Zottler Victoria Dorfler Tobias Reiter Raphael
Lang Simon Kbck Markus Skodic Florian Koren Marc

Breitenegger Julia

Hoffmann Franziska

Der Sportobmann

Postl Raimund




